
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPOKTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 22nd February, 1932, to mid-day on the 25th February, 1932.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Netherlands
Iraq
United States of America
Brazil
Palestine ...
British West Africa
British South Africa
British India
Australia ...
New Zealand
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value '
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 22nd February,
1932, to mid-day on the
25th February, 1932.

QOILD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

47,738
16,626

...
4,200

...
10,887

1,891,503
...

12,227
3,035

1,986,216

"Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

...

...
169,150

...
895,464

...

...

...

1,064,614

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

30,000
336

3,600
...

1,000

34,936

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

63,400
...
...
...

...

63,400

Total of
Gold.

£

47,738
16,626
63,400

169,150
4,200

936,351
1,891,839

3,600
12,227

4,035

3,149,166

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

,..

1,569

1,569

Refined.

£

8,555.

3,579
28,951

4,38-2

45,467

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

.. .

. . .
1,664

.. .

69
11,356

25

13,414

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom,

£

. .

. . .

. ..
446

1,800

2,246

Total of
Silver.

£

...
8,555

2,110
3,579

28,951
4,451

11,656
3,394

62,696

Gold and
Silver.

£

47,738
16,626
71,955

169,150
4,200
2,110

939,930
1,920,790

8,051
23,883

7,429

3,211,862


