AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 22nd February, 1932, to mid-day on the 25th February, 1932.

Countries.	Gold.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam ( <i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom,	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
NetherlandsIraqUnited States of AmericaBrazilPalestineBritish West AfricaBritish South AfricaBritish IndiaAustraliaNew ZealandOther Countries	47,738 16,626  4,200  10,887 1,891,503  12,227 3,035	 169,150  895,464  	   30,000 336 3,600  1,000	 63,400     	47,738 16,626 63,400 169,150 4,200  936,351 1,891,839 3,600 12,227 4,035	         	 8,555  3,579 28,951 4,382 	  1,664  69 11,656 25	      1,800	 8,555  2,110 3,579 28,951 4,451 11,656 3,394	47,738 16,626 71,955 169,150 4,200 2,110 939,930 1,920,790 8,051 23,883 7,429
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 22nd February, 1932, to mid-day on the 25th February, 1932.	1,986,216	1,064,614	34,936	63,400	3,149,166	1,569	45,467	13,414	2,246	62,696	3,211,862

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.